

PRIVACY POLICY

Introduction

- 1. Thank you for your time in looking over our Privacy Policy. Sometimes, CE Telecom Network Services Incorporated will collect some personal information about customers and visitors to our websites. This information may include identifiable and non-identifiable personal information. Identifiable personal information will be collected when you sign a contract for our service or when you use our website for a subscription service. Non- Identifiable information is automatically collected when you visit our website or websites held by us and stored for our use in our system. Your personal information will never be shared or sold.
- 2. The purpose of this privacy policy is to describe to customers what types of information will be collected and how that information is used. Most of the time we will collect this information to ensure network integrity and that we pursue providing you with the most suitable content and best possible service that suits your needs. In some cases, we are required by law to collect personal information about our customers. Except where the law requires otherwise, we assume to protect the confidentiality of this data.

Confidentiality

3. CE Telecom Network Services Incorporated respects personal information pertaining to customer privacy and the privacy of those accessing our website or websites held by us. We assume the duty to protect confidentiality of our customers and users including all personal information given in the course of contracting with us for our services. We also assume the duty to not sell personal information to third parties for commercial or marketing purposes.

Information We Collect and How We Use It

CE Telecom Network Services Incorporated doesn't receive money from ads. Meaning we don't collect data in order to advertise to you. The information that we collect is to make our products work as well as possible.

For us to give you the best possible experience while using CE Telecom, we gather information from your interactions with our network. Some of this information, you decide to tell us (such

as your email address which we use to connect with you. Other information we collect based on the actions you choose to take while using CE Telecom such as pages you access or your interactions with our features (such as likes or follows). This information includes records of those things, your Internet Protocol address, information about your device (such as browser or device type), and transfer information.

This Information is used to:

- Supply, test, improve, promote and personalize CE Telecom Network Services Incorporated
- Fight against spam and other types of abuse
- Generate aggregate, non-identifying information about how people use and interact with CE Telecom